Whitehat Education Technology Private Limited
2nd Floor, 02B139, Wing A, Wework Chromium, Milind Nagar, Near LT Flyover,
Powai, Andheri East, Mumbai,Maharashtra

)
WhiteHatJr

Live Online Coding for Kids Payslip for the month of Sep 2021
Employees Code : WHJR-0721 Month Days : 30 ]l;‘:ljltllzlalme ifrfl::iik
Name :  Jitesh Hira Arrear Days : 0 Bank Al 016290200002090
Designation :  Senior Manager - Teacher Recruitment and Training Arrear LWOP : 0 PAN N AILPHS291D
Gender ¢ Male Payable Days : 30 UAN N(:) 101638230457
Doj ¢ 04-May-2020 ESINo PF No : KDMAL19427420000021165
I
Description Rate Amount Arrear Total | Description Amount
Basic 34,867.00 34,867.00 0.00 34,867.00 |PF Employee Contr 1,800.00
HRA 17,433.0017,433.00 0.00 17,433.00 | Professional Tax 200.00
Supplementary Allowance 33,067.00 33,067.00 0.00 33,067.00 TDS 7,070.00
Gross Earnings 85,367.00 Gross Deductions 9,070.00

Netpay 76,297.00
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Live Online Coding for Kids

Payslip Annexure

Earning

Type Amount Remarks

No Records Found
Deduction

Type Amount Remarks

No Records Found
Perks
Perks Fixed Amount Taxable Amount Exempted Amount

No Records Found



Whitehat Education Technology Private Limited
2nd Floor, 02B139, Wing A, Wework Chromium, Milind Nagar, Near LT Flyover,
Powai, Andheri East, Mumbai,Maharashtra
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Income Tax Worksheet

Total Amount
Basic 418,404.00
HRA 209,196.00
396,804.00

60,670.00

Salary Components

Supplementary Allowance

BONUS

Gross Salary

Less Exemption U/S 10

Less Deduction U/S 16

Net Salary Taxable

Income/Loss from House Property
Other Income

Previous Employer Income

Gross Total Income

Less Deduction U/S VI A
Professional Tax

Taxable Income

Tax Payable

Tax Rebate

Add Surcharge

Add Cess

Total Tax Payable

Less Tax Recovered

Less Tax Recovered By Previous Employer
Balance Tax for the year(including current month)
Current Month Tax

Balance tax for remaining months

Exemption U/S 10
Total 0.00

Amount

Perqu
Total

Exempted Amount  Taxable Amount

isites

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

418,404.00
209,196.00
396,804.00
60,670.00
1,085,074.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
2,400.00
1,085,074.00
92,015.00
0.00

0.00
3,681.00
95,696.00
46,207.00
0.00
49,489.00
7,070.00
0.00

Amount
0.00

Investment Type

Employee Provident Fund

Declared Amount

21,600.00

From To Rent Paid Actual HRA 40/50% of Basic

Rent - 10% of Basic

Exempted HRA



