

Whitehat Education Technology Private Limited 2nd Floor, 02B139, Wing A, Wework Chromium, Milind Nagar, Near LT Flyover, Powai, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra

Payslip for the month of Sep 2021

 $\textbf{Employees Code} \;: \quad \text{WHJR-0721}$ Month Days : 30 : Jitesh Hira Arrear Days : 0 Name : Senior Manager - Teacher Recruitment and Training Arrear LWOP: 0 : Male Payable Days: 30 Gender

DOJ : 04-May-2020 ESI No Location : Mumbai Bank Name: Yes Bank

Bank A/c : 016290200002090 PAN No : AILPH8291D **UAN No** : 101638239457

PF No : KDMAL19427420000021165

Earnings					
Description	Rate	Amount	Arrear	Total	
Basic	34,867.00	34,867.00	0.00	34,867.00	
HRA	17,433.00	17,433.00	0.00	17,433.00	
Supplementary Allowance	33,067.00	33,067.00	0.00	33,067.00	
Gross Earnings				85,367.00	

Deductions		
Description	Amount	
PF Employee Contr	1,800.00	
Professional Tax	200.00	
TDS	7,070.00	
Gross Deductions	9,070.00	



Whitehat Education Technology Private Limited
2nd Floor, 02B139, Wing A, Wework Chromium, Milind Nagar, Near LT Flyover,
Powai, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra

Payslip Annexure

Earning				
Туре	Amount	Remarks		
No Records Found				

Deduction				
Туре	Amount	Remarks		
No Records Found				

Perks					
Perks	Fixed Amount	Taxable Amount	Exempted Amount		
No Records Found					

Whitehat Education Technology Private Limited
2nd Floor, 02B139, Wing A, Wework Chromium, Milind Nagar, Near LT Flyover,
Powai, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra

Income Tax Worksheet

Income from Salary						
Salary Components	Total Amount	Exe	empted Amount	Taxable Amount		
Basic	418,404.00		0.00	418,404.00		
HRA	209,196.00		0.00	209,196.00		
Supplementary Allowance	396,804.00		0.00	396,804.00		
BONUS	60,670.00		0.00	60,670.00		
Gross Salary				1,085,074.00		
Less Exemption U/S 10				0.00		
Less Deduction U/S 16				0.00		
Net Salary Taxable				0.00		
Income/Loss from House Property				0.00		
Other Income				0.00		
Previous Employer Income				0.00		
Gross Total Income 0.00						
Less Deduction U/S VI A 0.00						
Professional Tax	Professional Tax 2,400.00					
Taxable Income	Taxable Income 1,085,074.00					
Tax Payable				92,015.00		
Tax Rebate				0.00		
Add Surcharge				0.00		
Add Cess				3,681.00		
Total Tax Payable				95,696.00		
Less Tax Recovered	Less Tax Recovered 46,207.00					
Less Tax Recovered By Previous Employer						
Balance Tax for the year(including current month) 49,489.00						
Current Month Tax 7,070.00						
Balance tax for remaining months 0.00						
Exemption U/S 10	Amount	Perquisites		Amount		
Total	0.00	Total		0.00		

Investments	
Investment Type	Declared Amount
Employee Provident Fund	21.600.00

	House Rent Allowance					
From	To	Rent Paid	Actual HRA	40/50% of Basic	Rent - 10% of Basic	Exempted HRA

Previous Employment Income Details